The UPS system is designed with modular architecture, where each module operates independently and contains its own components,
including power converters, inverters, and battery systems. This �exible, scalable design allows for seamless expansion and customized
power protection, ensuring continuous operation based on speci�c need.
●
●
●
●
High reliability

NMLU-A300A04 Modular UPS 300kVA Cabinet with 4pcs of 30kW power module
NMLU-A150A04 Modular UPS 150kVA Cabinet with 4pcs of 30kW power module
ORDERING GUIDE
Modular UPS Series
Cabinet Types
Section A (20 KW Power Module
Supporting type cabinet)
Section B (30 KW Power Module
Supporting  type cabinet)
Cabinet Types
Section A for 20kW
Power Module
Section B for 30kW
Power Module
Part no: & description (for example)
NMLU A: None
060: 060kVA(Max. 3 Module)
100: 100kVA(Max. 5 Module)
200: 200kVA(Max. 10 Module)
B: None
060: 060kVA(Max. 2 Module)
150: 150kVA (Max. 5 Module)
300: 300kVA(Max. 10 Module)
A: None
01: 01
02: 02
03: 03
04: 04
05: 05
06: 06
07: 07
08: 08
09: 09
10: 10
B: None
01: 01
02: 02
03: 03
04: 04
05: 05
06: 06
07: 07
08: 08
09: 09
10: 10
Dimension
WxDxH (mm)
Net Weight (kg)
Physical
Safety
EMC
Standards
UPS Cabinet
Power Module
UPS Cabinet
Power Module
600×850×1200
130~140
CE; IEC/EN62040-1, IEC/EN62477-1
IEC/EN62040-2 (IEC61000-2-2, IEC61000-4-2, IEC61000-4-3, IEC61000-4-4, IEC61000-4-5, IEC61000-4-6,
440×620×86 (2U)
21
600×850×1200 600×850×2000 600×850×1200 600×850×1200 600×850×2000
145~170 170~200 130~145 145~170 170~200
IEC61000-4-8, IEC61000-4-11)
Environment Operating temperature
Storage temperature
Humidity range
Altitude
Noise level
IP Rating
20-300kVA Double Conversion Modular UPS
ULTRA-POWER SERIES